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Type UHG

Fixing cable protection conduits to plants and machines

. The additional plate protects the holder against torsion
« Simply snap in conduits

« Optimum connection of conduit to holder thanks to double grooves of

holder

. Optional BL bracket for applications with high stresses

RoHs| RoHS compliant

E

-40 — 110 °C transient 140 °C

Mod. polyamide PA 6

(§)
@vo
(]

BS-certification

DB authorisation

Type

Order no.

suitable for Murrflex EW and

EWX

UHG 09
UHG 11
UHG 16
UHG 21
UHG 29
UHG 36
UHG 48

83621250
83621252
83621254
83621256
83621258
83621260
83621262

Dimensional drawing
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Colour Suited for Murrflex

black
black
black
black
black
black
black

M12/P9
M16/P11
M20/P16(S)
M25/P21(S)
M32/P29(S)
M40/P36(S)
M50/P48(S)

A
mm

7.5
75
9.5
115
115
115
115

B
mm

46.0
46.0
50.0
57.0
67.0
77.0
89.0

H1/2
mm

23.0/2.0
23.0/2.0
30.0/2.5
38.0/25
435/3.0
51.0/35
64.0/3.5

T Yi/2 @112
mm mm mm

125 15.0/245 45/6.2
125 15.0/245 45/6.2
15.0 17.5/27.0 55/6.2
16.0 21.0/30.7 6.5/6.2
16.0 25.5/353 6.5/6.2
18.5 30.5/40.0 6.5/6.2
19.0 37.0/46.5 6.5/6.2

Pack
qty.

100
100
100
100
50
50
50

Page 1 From 2



© 2001-2007 Murrplastik

Created on 2012-12-14 08:30 Page 2 From 2



